Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS
1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings

2 3 4 5
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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07361
07359
07358
07364
07619
07999
07616
08447

Billiard KBC

Name

Souda, Takashi
Chihara, Kohei
Futamata, Yoshiki
Chihara, Mami
Koike, Yuichi
Nakano, Yoko
Nanri, Miki

Noda, Kimiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
0
0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13202 KBC FREAK

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6
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07347
07893
07348
07351
07360
07407
07615

Billiard KBC

Name

Abe, Takanobu
Sakaguchi, Taro
Morimoto, Shinichi
Takata, Kenichi
Yamaguchi, Shoichi
Tsutsumi, Hidenobu
Hara, Kazumasa

(13203) Session.S On 1/25/2017 At Billiard KBC

13201

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 13202 KBC FREAK

For Week Number:

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings

2 3 4 5
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

2 222zZ2222ZZ2

* 5

*
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* 1
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0

07361
07359
07358
07364
07619
07999
07616
08447

Billiard KBC

Name

Souda, Takashi
Chihara, Kohei
Futamata, Yoshiki
Chihara, Mami
Koike, Yuichi
Nakano, Yoko
Nanri, Miki

Noda, Kimiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
0
0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13202 KBC FREAK

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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07347
07893
07348
07351
07360
07407
07615

Billiard KBC

Name

Abe, Takanobu
Sakaguchi, Taro
Morimoto, Shinichi
Takata, Kenichi
Yamaguchi, Shoichi
Tsutsumi, Hidenobu
Hara, Kazumasa

(13204) Clouseau -Epoch- On 1/25/2017 At Billiard CLOUSEAU

13202

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 13203 Session.S

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

0 0 0

0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 13203 Session.S

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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0

07373
07403
07406
08125
07374
08426
08499
08500

Billiard session

Name

Nakashima, Takahiro
Kumagai, Tomoaki
Oka, Tatsuya
Nishikawa, Hiroshi
Nakamura, Shinichi
Goto, Naruto
Ohhashi, Mitsuru
Ohhashi, Yukiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings

5 6
0 0
0 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13205 Session.T

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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07377
08428
08429
07375
07657
08047
07378
08427

Billiard session

Name

Ito, Tsubasa
Takasaki, Kensaku
Mikuriya, Michiko
Manago, Kazumi
Ogino, Shigeaki
Taguchi, Shun
Tanaka, Tomoyuki
Yoshida, Reiji

(13201) KBC CHIHARA STARS On 1/25/2017 At Billiard KBC

13203

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 13204 Clouseau -Epoch- Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM
Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: O 0 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13206 Bye Team: 13204 Clouseau -Epoch-
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard CLOUSEAU
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 07370 Tategami, Kento
07637  Ohki, Kenya

07638  Yoshimoto, Yuma
08430 Takeuchi, Tomohide
07640 Obita, Masahiro
07365 Takeda, Yasuhiro

07369  Sato, Yukari

22 Z22Z2 2 2Z2Z
*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13202) KBC FREAK On 1/25/2017 At Billiard CLOUSEAU

13204

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 13205 Session.T

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

0 0 0

0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 13203 Session.S

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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07373
07403
07406
08125
07374
08426
08499
08500

Billiard session

Name

Nakashima, Takahiro
Kumagai, Tomoaki
Oka, Tatsuya
Nishikawa, Hiroshi
Nakamura, Shinichi
Goto, Naruto
Ohhashi, Mitsuru
Ohhashi, Yukiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

0
0

Division Standings

5

6
0
0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13205 Session.T

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5
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*
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07377
08428
08429
07375
07657
08047
07378
08427

Billiard session

Name

Ito, Tsubasa
Takasaki, Kensaku
Mikuriya, Michiko
Manago, Kazumi
Ogino, Shigeaki
Taguchi, Shun
Tanaka, Tomoyuki
Yoshida, Reiji

(13206) Bye On 1/25/2017 At Billiard session

13205

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
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¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 13206 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM
Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: O 0 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13206 Bye Team: 13204 Clouseau -Epoch-
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard CLOUSEAU
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 07370 Tategami, Kento
07637  Ohki, Kenya

07638  Yoshimoto, Yuma
08430 Takeuchi, Tomohide
07640 Obita, Masahiro
07365 Takeda, Yasuhiro

07369  Sato, Yukari

22 Z22Z2 2 2Z2Z
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13205) Session.T On 1/25/2017 At Billiard session

13206

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



