Team Sheet For 13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0

Visiting Team Home Team

Team: 13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS					Team: 13202 KBC FREAK							
HOST L	Host Location: Billiard KBC					Host Location: Billiard KBC						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name				
N * 5	0	07361	Souda, Takashi	¥3,000	N * 6	0	07347	Abe, Takanobu	¥3,000			
N * 9	0	07359	Chihara, Kohei	¥3,000	N * 5	0	07893	Sakaguchi, Taro	¥3,000			
N * 8	0	07358	Futamata, Yoshiki	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07348	Morimoto, Shinichi	¥3,000			
N * 3	0	07364	Chihara, Mami	¥3,000	N * 9	0	07351	Takata, Kenichi	¥3,000			
N * 3	0	07619	Koike, Yuichi	¥3,000	N * 6	0	07360	Yamaguchi, Shoichi	¥3,000			
N * 2	0	07999	Nakano, Yoko	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07407	Tsutsumi, Hidenobu	¥3,000			
N * 5	0	07616	Nanri, Miki	¥3,000	N * 2	0	07615	Hara, Kazumasa	¥3,000			
N * 1	0	08447	Noda, Kimiko	¥3,000								

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13203) Session.S On 1/25/2017 At Billiard KBC

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13202 KBC FREAK Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0

Visiting Team Home Team

Team: 13201 KBC CHIHARA STARS					Team: 13202 KBC FREAK						
Host Location: Billiard KBC					Host Location: Billiard KBC						
MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name				
0	07361	Souda, Takashi	¥3,000	N * 6	0	07347	Abe, Takanobu	¥3,000			
0	07359	Chihara, Kohei	¥3,000	N * 5	0	07893	Sakaguchi, Taro	¥3,000			
0	07358	Futamata, Yoshiki	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07348	Morimoto, Shinichi	¥3,000			
0	07364	Chihara, Mami	¥3,000	N * 9	0	07351	Takata, Kenichi	¥3,000			
0	07619	Koike, Yuichi	¥3,000	N * 6	0	07360	Yamaguchi, Shoichi	¥3,000			
0	07999	Nakano, Yoko	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07407	Tsutsumi, Hidenobu	¥3,000			
0	07616	Nanri, Miki	¥3,000	N * 2	0	07615	Hara, Kazumasa	¥3,000			
0	08447	Noda, Kimiko	¥3,000								
	MP 0 0 0 0 0 0	MP Player # 0 07361 0 07359 0 07358 0 07364 0 07619 0 07616	MP Player # Name 0 07361 Souda, Takashi 0 07359 Chihara, Kohei 0 07358 Futamata, Yoshiki 0 07364 Chihara, Mami 0 07619 Koike, Yuichi 0 07999 Nakano, Yoko 0 07616 Nanri, Miki	Location: Billiard KBC MP Player # Name Name 0 07361 Souda, Takashi ¥3,000 0 07359 Chihara, Kohei ¥3,000 0 07358 Futamata, Yoshiki ¥3,000 0 07364 Chihara, Mami ¥3,000 0 07619 Koike, Yuichi ¥3,000 0 07999 Nakano, Yoko ¥3,000 0 07616 Nanri, Miki ¥3,000	Location: Billiard KBC Host I MP Player # Name SL 0 07361 Souda, Takashi \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 6} 0 07359 Chihara, Kohei \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 5} 0 07358 Futamata, Yoshiki \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 3} 0 07364 Chihara, Mami \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 9} 0 07619 Koike, Yuichi \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 6} 0 07999 Nakano, Yoko \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 3} 0 07616 Nanri, Miki \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 2}	Location: Billiard KBC Host Local MP Player # Name SL MP 0 07361 Souda, Takashi \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 6 } 0 0 07359 Chihara, Kohei \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 5 } 0 0 07358 Futamata, Yoshiki \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 3 } 0 0 07364 Chihara, Mami \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 9 } 0 0 07619 Koike, Yuichi \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 6 } 0 0 07999 Nakano, Yoko \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 3 } 0 0 07616 Nanri, Miki \$\frac{4}{3},000 \text{ N * 2 } 0	Location: Billiard KBC Host Location: Billian MP Player # Name SL MP Player # 0 07361 Souda, Takashi \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 6 } 0 \text{ 07347}\$ 0 07359 Chihara, Kohei \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 5 } 0 \text{ 07893}\$ 0 07358 Futamata, Yoshiki \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 3 } 0 \text{ 07348}\$ 0 07364 Chihara, Mami \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 9 } 0 \text{ 07351}\$ 0 07619 Koike, Yuichi \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 6 } 0 \text{ 07360}\$ 0 07999 Nakano, Yoko \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 3 } 0 \text{ 07407}\$ 0 07616 Nanri, Miki \$\pmu_3,000 \text{ N * 2 } 0 \text{ 07615}\$	Location: Billiard KBC MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 0 07361 Souda, Takashi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 6 0 007347 Me, Takanobu} \text{ Abe, Takanobu} \text{ Abe, Takanobu} \text{ Sakaguchi, Taro 007359 Chihara, Kohei \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 5 0 07893 Sakaguchi, Taro 007358 Futamata, Yoshiki \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 3 0 07348 Morimoto, Shinichi 007364 Chihara, Mami \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 9 0 07351 Takata, Kenichi 007619 Koike, Yuichi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 6 0 07360 Yamaguchi, Shoichi 007999 Nakano, Yoko \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 3 0 07407 Tsutsumi, Hidenobu 007616 Nanri, Miki \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N * 2 0 07615 Hara, Kazumasa}			

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13204) Clouseau -Epoch- On 1/25/2017 At Billiard CLOUSEAU

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13203 Session.S Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13203 Session.S					Team: 13205 Session.T							
Host Location: Billiard session						Host Location: Billiard session						
MP	Player #	Name			SL	MF	Player #	Name				
0	07373	Nakashima, Takahiro	¥3,000	Ν *	5	0	07377	Ito, Tsubasa	¥3,000			
0	07403	Kumagai, Tomoaki	¥3,000	Ν *	9	0	08428	Takasaki, Kensaku	¥3,000			
0	07406	Oka, Tatsuya	¥3,000	Ν *	1	0	08429	Mikuriya, Michiko	¥3,000			
0	08125	Nishikawa, Hiroshi	¥3,000	Ν *	8	0	07375	Manago, Kazumi	¥3,000			
0	07374	Nakamura, Shinichi	¥3,000	Ν *	5	0	07657	Ogino, Shigeaki	¥3,000			
0	08426	Goto, Naruto	¥3,000	Ν,	3	0	08047	Taguchi, Shun	¥3,000			
0	08499	Ohhashi, Mitsuru	¥3,000	Ν *	2	0	07378	Tanaka, Tomoyuki	¥3,000			
0	08500	Ohhashi, Yukiko	¥3,000	Ν *	2	0	08427	Yoshida, Reiji	¥3,000			
N	Cati //P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Cation: Billian MP Player # 0 07373 0 07403 0 07406 0 08125 0 07374 0 08426 0 08499	Cation: Billiard session MP Player # Name 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi 0 08426 Goto, Naruto 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru	Cation: Billiard session MP Player # Name Washima, Takahiro \$3,000 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$3,000 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$3,000 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$3,000 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$3,000 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$3,000 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$3,000 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$3,000	cation: Billiard session Ho MP Player # Name \$\frac{1}{4}\text{P Player # Name}\$ 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *} 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \text{ *}	cation: Billiard session Host L MP Player # Name SL 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$3,000 N * 5 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$3,000 N * 9 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$3,000 N * 1 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$3,000 N * 8 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$3,000 N * 5 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$3,000 N * 3 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$3,000 N * 2	Cation: Billiard session Host Local MP Player # Name SL MF 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$3,000 N * 5 0 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$3,000 N * 9 0 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$3,000 N * 1 0 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$3,000 N * 8 0 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$3,000 N * 5 0 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$3,000 N * 3 0 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$3,000 N * 2 0	Cation: Billiard session Host Location: Billian MP Player # Name SL MP Player # 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 5 0 07377 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 9 0 08428 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 1 0 08429 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 8 0 07375 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 5 0 07657 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 3 0 08047 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$\pmaxstar*3,000 N * 2 0 07378	Cation: Billiard session MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 0 07373 Nakashima, Takahiro \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 5 \text{ 0} \text{ 07377 lto, Tsubasa}\$ 0 07403 Kumagai, Tomoaki \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 9 \text{ 0} \text{ 08428 Takasaki, Kensaku}\$ 0 07406 Oka, Tatsuya \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 1 \text{ 0} \text{ 08429 Mikuriya, Michiko}\$ 0 08125 Nishikawa, Hiroshi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 8 \text{ 0} \text{ 07375 Manago, Kazumi}\$ 0 07374 Nakamura, Shinichi \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 5 \text{ 0} \text{ 07657 Ogino, Shigeaki}\$ 0 08426 Goto, Naruto \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 3 \text{ 0} \text{ 08047 Taguchi, Shun}\$ 0 08499 Ohhashi, Mitsuru \$\frac{2}{3},000 \text{ N} \times 2 \text{ 0} \text{ 07378 Tanaka, Tomoyuki}			

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13201) KBC CHIHARA STARS On 1/25/2017 At Billiard KBC

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13204 Clouseau - Epoch-

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13204 Clouseau -Epoch-Team: 13206 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard CLOUSEAU

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name					
Ν	*	4	0	07370	Tategami, Kento	¥3,000				
Ν	*	4	0	07637	Ohki, Kenya	¥3,000				
Ν	*	3	0	07638	Yoshimoto, Yuma	¥3,000				
Ν	*	2	0	08430	Takeuchi, Tomohide	¥3,000				
Ν	*	6	0	07640	Obita, Masahiro	¥3,000				
Ν	*	8	0	07365	Takeda, Yasuhiro	¥3,000				
Ν	*	6	0	07369	Sato, Yukari	¥3,000				

SL MP Player # Name

(13202) KBC FREAK On 1/25/2017 At Billiard CLOUSEAU

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13205 Session.T Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

	Team: 13203 Session.S Host Location: Billiard session					Team: 13205 Session.T Host Location: Billiard session					
S	LN	ИP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
N *	9	0	07373	Nakashima, Takahiro	¥3,000	N * 5	0	07377	Ito, Tsubasa	¥3,000	
N *	3	0	07403	Kumagai, Tomoaki	¥3,000	N * 9	0	08428	Takasaki, Kensaku	¥3,000	
N *	4	0	07406	Oka, Tatsuya	¥3,000	N * 1	0	08429	Mikuriya, Michiko	¥3,000	
N *	2	0	08125	Nishikawa, Hiroshi	¥3,000	N * 8	0	07375	Manago, Kazumi	¥3,000	
N *	9	0	07374	Nakamura, Shinichi	¥3,000	N * 5	0	07657	Ogino, Shigeaki	¥3,000	
N *	2	0	08426	Goto, Naruto	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08047	Taguchi, Shun	¥3,000	
N *	2	0	08499	Ohhashi, Mitsuru	¥3,000	N * 2	0	07378	Tanaka, Tomoyuki	¥3,000	
N *	1	0	08500	Ohhashi, Yukiko	¥3,000	N * 2	0	08427	Yoshida, Reiji	¥3,000	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13206) Bye On 1/25/2017 At Billiard session

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13206 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/18/2017 At 09:00 PM

Division: Kurume - Saga Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 2 4 3 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13204 Clouseau -Epoch-Team: 13206 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard CLOUSEAU

> SL MP Player # Name N * 4 0 07370 Tategami, Kento ¥3,000 N * 4 0 07637 Ohki, Kenya ¥3,000 N * 3 0 07638 Yoshimoto, Yuma ¥3,000 N * 2 0 08430 Takeuchi, Tomohide ¥3,000 N * 6 0 07640 Obita, Masahiro ¥3,000 N * 8 0 07365 Takeda, Yasuhiro ¥3,000 N * 6 0 07369 Sato, Yukari ¥3,000

SL MP Player # Name

(13205) Session.T On 1/25/2017 At Billiard session

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information